CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
No. 1 :
. Date J. anuargSl, 2019

EDF # 18-106

~ Contract No. t No, CURB — 2018 - 27 for the following public work: Curb & Giitter and
Utility Work between fowler & Hammer Ine, and the City of La Crosse, dated
May 10, 2018, is hereby changed in the following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby added fo such contrac:

Storm Sewer work to cornect roof drain to catch basin and tustom

fernco fitting. $1541.33
‘Locating unknown sanitary sewer lateral and televising the line.
$1099.14

Making watermain connection at 13“' and Ferry Street due to
incorrect information on file. $8885 18

By virtue of such changes in the coritract, the following Tévisions shaﬂ be niade in
the contract price: :

Contract Price - 217
Contract price decreased by ehmmatmns : S
‘Contract price increased by addltxons-~~~~~-'~~—- $11,525.65 o -
Revised Contract Price TS S oiammmmme $328.633.35
Alec Schwartz, PM o APPROVED BY BOARD OF
T PUBLIC WORKS

e

CONTRACTOR

' ‘THERERY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to-meet the liability
assumed by the foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to'pay the liability

that will accrue thereunder. (WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-f) -

" Controller




